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Brandon MB

Sunday, October 16/2011
Brandon University ProSeries
Lorne Watson Recital Hall,
Brandon University at 3:00PM

Snow Lake MB

Monday, February 6/2012
Ravna Concerts

Ravna House at 7:00PM

Swift Current SK

Friday, February 10, 2012

Swift Current Allied Arts Council
Living Sky Centre at 8:00PM

Estevan SK

Sunday, February 12, 2012
Estevan Arts Council

St. Paul's United at 8:00PM

Weyburn SK

Monday, February 13, 2012
Weyburn Concert Series
Weyburn Comprehensive High
School at 7:30PM

Kipling SK
Tuesday, February 14, 2012
Kipling & District Arts Council

Kipling Comm. Centre at 7:30PM
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Yorkton SK

Wednesday, February 15, 2012
Yorkton Arts Council

Anne Portnuff Theatre, Yorkton
Regional High School at 8:00PM

Tisdale SK

Thursday, February 16, 2012
Tisdale Arts Council

Tisdale RECplex at 7:30PM

Melfort SK

Friday, February 17, 2012

Melfort Arts Council

CJVR Perf. Arts Theatre at 7:30PM

Biggar SK

Saturday, February 18, 2012
Biggar & District Arts Council
Majestic Theatre at 7:30PM

Rosthern SK

Sunday, February 19, 2012
Station Arts Centre

Station Arts Centre at 7:30PM

Canora SK

Monday, February 20, 2012

Canora Arts Council

Canora Composite School at 7:30PM
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Hear one artist
on stage with
his accordion
rival the sound
of an entire
orchestra.
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to be mi§$ed
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